
LP-Stafetten Individuellt. 2012-11-14

Ind.

Plac. 1 2 3 S:a

1 Maria P-Norrgård Salems PK 1 97 95 89 281

2 Ronnie Hellström Atlas Copco 2 93 95 92 280

3 Anne Mari Virtanen Katarina PSF 1 89 93 96 278

4 Stig Arksand Katarina PSF 1 91 92 93 276

5 Kari Saukko Salems PK 1 89 92 93 274

6 Johan Otterbeck Atlas Copco 1 91 93 89 273

7 Mika Hankavuo Salems PK 1 87 93 92 272

8 Henrik Otterbeck Atlas Copco 1 88 93 91 272

9 Henry Runsala Atlas Copco 2 93 88 91 272

10 Niklas Dahlin Katarina PSF 1 89 91 91 271

11 Paula Janver Katarina PSF 2 87 95 89 271

12 Oliver Jensson Salems PK 2 90 88 91 269

13 Anders Turebrand Atlas Copco 2 91 90 88 269

14 Åsa Ax Salems PK 3 88 85 90 263

15 Per Örneblad Katarina PSF 2 83 93 87 263

16 Arturo Miranda Atlas Copco 1 88 88 87 263

17 Lena Kröckel Salems PK 2 89 84 87 260

18 Lotta Paulsson Salems PK 3 85 84 88 257

19 Mia Romlin Salems PK 2 88 83 85 256

20 Michael Grandkvist Katarina PSF 3 88 84 84 256

21 Ville Lenkkeri Katarina PSF 3 84 87 84 255

22 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF 2 78 81 74 233

23 Åke Bergroth Salems PK 3 75 79 72 226

24 Neil Smith Katarina PSF 3 41 53 61 155

Serie
Namn Förening



LP Stafetten lagresultat 2012-11-14

Ind.

1 2 3 S:a Plac.
Salems PK 1 Kari Saukko 89 92 93 274 5 XXXXXX XXXXXX

1 9 Salems PK 1 Mika Hankavuo 87 93 92 272 7 546 XXXXXX
Salems PK 1 Maria P-Norrgård 97 95 89 281 1 XXXXXX 827
Katarina PSF 1 Anne Mari Virtanen 89 93 96 278 3 XXXXXX XXXXXX

2 8 Katarina PSF 1 Niklas Dahlin 89 91 91 271 10 549 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF 1 Stig Arksand 91 92 93 276 4 XXXXXX 825
Atlas Copco 2 Ronnie Hellström 93 95 92 280 2 XXXXXX XXXXXX

3 12 Atlas Copco 2 Henry Runsala 93 88 91 272 9 552 XXXXXX
Atlas Copco 2 Anders Turebrand 91 90 88 269 13 XXXXXX 821
Atlas Copco 1 Arturo Miranda 88 88 87 263 16 XXXXXX XXXXXX

4 10 Atlas Copco 1 Henrik Otterbeck 88 93 91 272 8 535 XXXXXX
Atlas Copco 1 Johan Otterbeck 91 93 89 273 6 XXXXXX 808
Salems PK 2 Mia Romlin 88 83 85 256 19 XXXXXX XXXXXX

5 11 Salems PK 2 Oliver Jensson 90 88 91 269 12 525 XXXXXX
Salems PK 2 Lena Kröckel 89 84 87 260 17 XXXXXX 785
Katarina PSF 2 Per Örneblad 83 93 87 263 15 XXXXXX XXXXXX

6 14 Katarina PSF 2 Paula Janver 87 95 89 271 11 534 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF 2 Tony Lundberg 78 81 74 233 22 XXXXXX 767
Salems PK 3 Åsa Ax 88 85 90 263 14 XXXXXX XXXXXX

7 13 Salems PK 3 Åke Bergroth 75 79 72 226 23 489 XXXXXX
Salems PK 3 Lotta Paulsson 85 84 88 257 18 XXXXXX 746
Katarina PSF 3 Michael Grandkvist 88 84 84 256 20 XXXXXX XXXXXX

8 15 Katarina PSF 3 Ville Lenkkeri 84 87 84 255 21 511 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF 3 Neil Smith 41 53 61 155 24 XXXXXX 666

Tot s:aPlac. Bana Förening Namn
Serie

S:a 2 str


